

Vernon Road Resurfacing
 Bid Opening Friday, February 18, 2022 1:00 p.m.

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Costs	ERIE BLACKTOP		A.J. RILEY		M & B ASPHALT		PRECISION PAVING		SARVER PAVING		KOKOSING	
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
2	253	Pavement Repair 4", Type 2 Material, as per plan	400	SY	\$50.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 34.50	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 22,000.00
3	407	Tack Coat (Non- tracking)	1,000	GAL	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,000.00
4	441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate, Type 2, Scratch/Level, as per plan, (At US 224 Intersection)	10	CY	\$190.00	\$1,900.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00
5	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface, Type 1, Scratch/Level, as per plan	140	CY	\$195.00	\$27,300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 23,800.00	\$ 158.50	\$ 22,190.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 26,600.00
6	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 1, as per plan, PG64-22, (1" @ Crown)	290	CY	\$180.00	\$52,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 52,200.00	\$ 158.50	\$ 45,965.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 52,200.00	\$ 188.00	\$ 54,520.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 49,300.00
7	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
8	617	Stabilized Crushed Aggergate (411 berm)	75	CY	\$70.00	\$5,250.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,250.00
9	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 5,850.00
10	Spec.	Butt Joints	2	EA	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00
11	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$6,550.00	\$6,550.00	\$ 6,550.00	\$ 6,550.00	\$ 6,550.00	\$ 6,550.00	\$ 6,550.00	\$ 6,550.00	\$ 6,550.00	\$ 6,550.00	\$ 6,550.00	\$ 6,550.00	\$ 6,550.00	\$ 6,550.00
TOTAL						\$125,000.00	\$ 100,400.00	\$ 100,400.00	\$ 107,675.00	\$ 107,675.00	\$ 108,680.00	\$ 108,680.00	\$ 118,075.00	\$ 118,075.00	\$ 118,670.00	\$ 118,670.00	\$ 124,550.00	\$ 124,550.00